
Organization Name Preparation Program(s)

Alternative 

Routes 

Names of SEL contacts/interested 

faculty & staff Position Title/s email

Antioch University 2,4 Caryn Park cpark2@antioch.edu

Bates Technical 

College CTE Plan 2

Cascadia Technical 

College CTE plan 2

Central Washington 

University 2,3,4 Eric Hougan eric.hougan@cwu.edu

Cental Washington 

University 2,3,4 Dawn Harry Field Director Dawn.Harry@cwu.edu

Centralia College 1

City University of 

Seattle

BAED, MIT, M.ED, Alt 

Routes, and Endorsement 1,2,3,4 Susan Gray

Associate Program Director/Field 

Placement Co-Director susan_gray@cityu.edu

Clark College BAS-TE Sarah Theberge

ECE Faculty Lab Coordinator Interim 

BASTE lead stheberge@clark.edu

Columbia Basin 

College

Eastern Washington 

University

BAE, MIT, MEd, CTE, Alt 

Route 1,2,3,4 Suzie Henning Assistant Professor ahenning1@ewu.edu

Donita Torres Assistant Professor dtorres14@ewu.edu

(Bethany Leonard) Assistant Professor bleonard@ewu.edu

ESD 101 CTE Plan 2

ESD 112 2,3,4

Gonzaga University

Grays Harbor College 1

Heritage University 3,4 Koray Lynx Chair, Teacher Prep Program Lynx_k@heritage.edu

Highline College John Pizarro Coordinator/Field Placement jpizarro@highline.edu

Lower Columbia 

College BAS-TE Michaela Jackson Faculty/Director mjackson@lowercolumbia.edu

Lower Columbia 

College BAS-TE Ashley Cahill Faculty/Field Placement officer acahill@lowercolumbia.edu

Northwest Educational 

Development

Olympic College CTE plan 2

Pacific Lutheran 

University BAE, MAE, ARC 2,3,4 Vanessa Tucker Associate Professor tuckerve@plu.edu

mailto:eric.hougan@cwu.edu
mailto:dtorres14@ewu.edu
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Pierce College BAS-T 1 Leesa Thomas Director of Education lthomas@pierce.ctc.edu

Saint Martin's 

University BAE, MIT, Alt Route 3,4Seattle Pacific 

University 2,3,4 Jill Heiney Smith heineysmithj@spu.edu
Seattle University CTE Plan 1 1,2,3,4 Margit McGuire Professor mmcguire@seattleu.edu

South Seattle College CTE plan 2

The Evergreen State 

College Leslie Flemmer flemmerl@evergreen.edu

University of Puget 

Sound MAT None Fred Hamel

Professor and Director of School 

Based Experience fhamel@pugetsound.edu

University of 

Washington - Bothell

University of 

Washington - Seattle

ELTEP, STEP, SPED, STR, 

& U-ACT 3,4

University of 

Washington - Tacoma

Walla Walla University Maria Bastien Valenca Dean maria.bastien@wallawalla.edu

Washington State 

University Tariq Akmal Departmetn Chair, Teaching & Learningtakmal@wsu.edu

Washington State 

University - Tri-Cities 1

Wenatchee Valley 

College 1

Western Governors 

University-Washington

Western Washington 

University alt route 1 1 Aaron Perzigian

Professon and Director Special 

Education and Education Leadership perziga@wwu.edu

Whitworth University Debbie Tully Director, M.Ed. Teaching & Learning dtully@whitworth.edu

Stacy Hill

Director, Teacher Certification 

Program shill@whitworth.edu

Meagan Helton

Asst. Dir. Teacher Certification 

Program mhelton@whitworth.edu

Debbie Vogel Asst. Dir. SEL master's degree dvogel@whitworth.edu

Molly Bozo Asst. Professor mbozo@whitworth.edu
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Yakima Valley College BAS-TE 1 Julie Schillreff Education Instructor jschillreff@yvcc.edu


